TU
BU
LA
R
COMPONENTS
A-1
TEH
Tubular Enclosure

100 135 200 270 335 405 500 605 670 1,005 1,340 1,675 2,010 2,680 3,350
120 165 240 320 405 485 600 725 805 1,210 1,610 2,010 2,415 3,220 4,020
140 190 280 375 470 565 700 845 940 1,410 1,880 2,345 2,815 3,775 4,690
Insulated Enclosures
20 10 10 15 20 20 25 30 35 50 65 80 100 130 160
40 15 20 30 35 40 50 60 65 100 130 160 195 260 320
60 20 30 55 50 60 75 90 100 145 195 240 290 385 480
80 30 40 55 65 80 100 115 130 195 260 320 320 515 640
100 35 50 65 80 100 125 145 160 240 320 400 400 640 800
120 40 60 80 100 115 150 175 195 290 385 480 480 770 960
140 45 70 90 115 135 175 205 225 340 450 560 560 900 1,120
Stock Parts list
Volts Watts
Without Thermostat With Thermostat
PCN Model PCN Model
120 100 058616 TEH-A-100W-120V-O-O-O-D 058739 TEH-A-100W-120V-O-O-A-T
240 100 058624 TEH-A-100W-240V-O-O-O-D 058747 TEH-A-100W-240V-O-O-A-T
120 150 058632 TEH-A-150W-120V-O-O-O-D 058755 TEH-A-150W-120V-O-O-A-T
240 150 058640 TEH-A-150W-240V-O-O-O-D 058763 TEH-A-150W-240V-O-O-A-T
120 250 058659 TEH-A-250W-120V-O-O-O-D 058771 TEH-A-250W-120V-O-O-A-T
240 250 058667 TEH-A-250W-240V-O-O-O-D 058780 TEH-A-250W-240V-O-O-A-T
120 300 058675 TEH-A-300W-120V-O-O-O-D 058798 TEH-A-300W-120V-O-O-A-T
240 300 058683 TEH-A-300W-240V-O-O-O-D 058800 TEH-A-300W-240V-O-O-A-T
120 350 058691 TEH-A-350W-120V-O-O-O-D 058819 TEH-A-350W-120V-O-O-A-T
240 350 058704 TEH-A-350W-240V-O-O-O-T 058827 TEH-A-350W-240V-O-O-A-T
120 400 058712 TEH-A-400W-120V-O-O-O-T 058835 TEH-A-400W-120V-O-O-A-T
240 400 058720 TEH-A-400W-240V-O-O-O-T 058843 TEH-A-400W-240V-O-O-A-T
Notes:
1. 8-32 Screw Terminals are Standard on Stock Parts
2. Type "A" Enclosure Standard on Stock Parts
3. Models "With Thermostat" include 0-107°F (-18 to 42°C) adjustable ambient thermostat.